
2017 Race Schedule  Get Fired Up For... 
 

Sat Apr 8 Open House Practice -All Classes Welcome 2-5pm 

Fri Apr 14 Auto Trans Matic presents Ice Breaker Challenge* -Mod Mania!  -Easter Bunny  -M,B,H,T (St,Reg&Nat pts) 
Sat Apr 15 Auto Trans Matic presents Ice Breaker Challenge* -Mod Mania! -Sam’s Club Egg Hunt  -Mod Car  
  Show/Autographs  -Easter Bunny  -M,SSN,B,StockCars (St,Reg&Nat pts) 

Sat Apr 22 Nebraska Lottery presents Get Fired Up 2017! -Season Opener  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm -SpectrumSports   
  -S,M,B,H,T   
Sat Apr 29 Kaplan University & Hoosier Tire presents Sizzlin’ Spring Fling  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm  -S,M,B,H,T  
 

Sat May 6 Colby Ridge presents Jr Fan Club Night  -Sam’s Club Kid’s Candy Dash -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  
Sat May 13 Pepsi presents HOT Mommas Night! -Mom’s Tribute  -Diva Dash!  -Blinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -SpectrumSports    
  -S,M,B,H,T  
Sat May 20 Lincoln Saltdogs, Kaplan University & The Eagle 92.9 presents Armed Forces Night   
  -Military Salute!   -Twinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  

Sat May 27 Great Clips presents Memorial Day Explod-a-ganza -Driver Appreciation   
  -Blinky & Twinky the Clowns & Facepainting 5-8pm   -S,M,B,H,T 

Sat Jun 3 Budweiser presents Student BURN Out  -School Bus Races  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm   -SpectrumSports   
  -S,M,B,H,T 

Sat Jun 10 Accelerated Graphx presents Cracklin’ Classic -Kid’s Color Run  -Twinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  

Tue Jun 13 SLS Promotions presents World of Outlaws*  -WoO 410 Sprints,SSN 
Sat Jun 17 Pepsi & The Blaze 104.1 presents Blazin’ Dad’s Night -Dad’s Tribute  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm      
  -S,M,B,H,T  
Sat Jun 24 Colby Ridge presents Jr Fan Club Night  -Kid’s $1,000 Money Dash –Twinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  

Sat Jul 1 Great Clips presents Freedom Fest*  -Service Appreciation complete with Fireworks Extravaganza!    
   -Twinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm    -S,M,B,H,T  
Sat Jul 8 The Ticket presents Combustion Chamber Night   -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm   -SpectrumSports  -S,M,B,H,T  
Sat Jul 15 Nebraska Lottery, Kaplan University, The Eagle 92.9 & Miller Lite presents  
   Fan Appreciation Night -$5 Front Gate -Fire Hose Rodeo  -Twinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm    -S,M,B,H,T  

Sat Jul 22 Casey’s General Store & Colby Ridge presents Kid’s Night Ignited  -HUGE Bike Giveaway   
   -Happy D Klown & Bubbles the Clown 5-8pm   -SpectrumSports  -S,M,B,H,T 

Sat Jul 29 Hormel presents Summer Sizzle  -Hillbilly Slip’nSlide  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm  -S,M,B,H,T  
 

Sat Aug 5 Colby Ridge presents Jr Fan Club & Scout Night -Kid’s Car Rides  -Blinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm    
  -SpectrumSports  -S,M,B,H,T   

Sat Aug 12 The Blaze 104.1 presents Night of Fire –Vehicle Flame Throwing Contest  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  

Sat Aug 19 Rotella’s presents August Heat -School Bus Races  -Happy D Klown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  

Sat Aug 26 NE Lottery & Great Clips presents Eagle Shootout -Season Finale!  -Banner Contest   
  -Blinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,M,B,H,T  

Precise Racing & NMC Cat Rental presents RaceSaver IMCA Sprint Nationals Championship Weekend:   
Thu Aug 31 Open House Practice Night  -All Classes Welcome  

Fri Sep 1 RaceSaver IMCA Sprint Nationals*  -Jake Ita Race Of Champions(ROC) Qualifying  -S,T(T-Nat/State/Reg Pts)   

Sat Sep 2 RaceSaver IMCA Sprint Nationals*  -Jake Ita ROC Feature -Blinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,B(B-Nat/State/Reg Pts)   

Sun Sep 3 RaceSaver IMCA Sprint Nationals*  -Championship Night  -Miss Eagle Raceway Crowning   
  -Twinky the Clown 5:30-7:30pm   -S,H(H-Nat/State/Reg Pts) (Rain Date: Mon, Sep 4)  

Fri Sep 8 Hoosier Tire presents Nebraska Cup* -Lucas Oil POWRi WAR Sprints,SLMR Late Models,SSN 
 

*Special Events Schedule is tentative and subject to change   
 

S-RaceSaver IMCA Sprints, M-Kaplan University IMCA Modifieds, B-Hoosier Tire IMCA SportMods, H-Valentino’s IMCA Hobby Stocks,  
T-Mtn Dew Kickstart IMCA Sport Compacts, SSN-Precise Racing Products Sprint Series of Nebraska 
 

Got Dirt?  www.EagleRaceway.com  


